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Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash JV Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   207 Carr, Victoria         Mountain View            14.19   1   5
  2   220 Oh, Jenny (Jv girl     Mountain View            14.20   1   3
  3   273 Plaha, Udita           Wilcox High School       14.28   1   1
  4   211 Hart, Adrienne         Mountain View            14.41   1
  5   259 Hong, Jessica          Wilcox High School       14.89   1
  6   280 Williams, Valerie      Wilcox High School       15.20   1
  7   267 Malmstrom, Julie       Wilcox High School       16.09   2
  8   264 Kaur, Prabjot          Wilcox High School       16.82   1
  9   268 Mangat, Anu            Wilcox High School       17.05   2
 10   253 Dhillon, Navdeep       Wilcox High School       17.14   2
 11   262 Irwin, Geneva          Wilcox High School       17.77   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   220 Oh, Jenny (Jv girl     Mountain View            29.93    5
  2   207 Carr, Victoria         Mountain View            30.25    3
  3   273 Plaha, Udita           Wilcox High School       30.47    1
  4   211 Hart, Adrienne         Mountain View            30.54
  5   216 Lemak, Katya           Mountain View            31.19
  6   259 Hong, Jessica          Wilcox High School       32.59
  7   270 Nguyen, Lynn           Wilcox High School       33.19

Girls 400 Meter Dash JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   463 Prokopakis, Kira       Wilcox High School     1:08.37    5
  2   254 Estrada, Karla         Wilcox High School     1:10.04    3
  3   218 Morimoto, Danielle     Mountain View          1:10.11    1
  4   216 Lemak, Katya           Mountain View          1:11.50

Girls 800 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   227 Wright, Caitlin        Mountain View          2:52.34    5
  2   219 Navarro, Hanna         Mountain View          2:58.45    3
  3   208 Cruz, Avery            Mountain View          2:59.02    1
  4   214 Lee, Irene             Mountain View          3:02.61
  5   260 Husmann, Katie         Wilcox High School     3:12.72
  6   252 Daahir, Fadumo         Wilcox High School     3:23.67

Girls 1600 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   224 Westbrook, Alexand     Mountain View          5:54.84    5
  2   202 Bacsi, Blair           Mountain View          6:06.21    3
  3   227 Wright, Caitlin        Mountain View          6:22.03    1
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....Girls 1600 Meter Run JV Girls
  4   276 Ray, Julie             Wilcox High School     6:27.72
  5   208 Cruz, Avery            Mountain View          6:34.09
  6   265 Lai, Veronica          Wilcox High School     6:41.61
  7   212 Lattanzi, Celeste      Mountain View          7:20.52

Girls 3200 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   276 Ray, Julie             Wilcox High School    14:40.37    5
  2   265 Lai, Veronica          Wilcox High School    15:04.30    3
 --   214 Lee, Irene             Mountain View               DQ
 --   219 Navarro, Hanna         Mountain View               DQ

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   213 Lattanzi, Arielle      Mountain View            20.28    5
  2   279 Villa, Monica          Wilcox High School       20.85    3
  3   223 Staatz, Sarah          Mountain View            26.76    1

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   217 May, Danielle (Jv      Mountain View            54.84    5
  2   213 Lattanzi, Arielle      Mountain View            57.97    3
  3   279 Villa, Monica          Wilcox High School     1:00.84    1
  4   223 Staatz, Sarah          Mountain View          1:02.88

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay JV Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mountain View High School  'A'                        56.30    5
  2 Wilcox High School  'A'                               57.02
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay JV Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mountain View High School  'A'                      4:49.97    5
  2 Wilcox High School  'A'                             4:54.47
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Girls High Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   206 Bunker, Natalia        Mountain View         J4-06.00    5
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  2   210 Dempsey, Jenna         Mountain View         J4-04.00    3
  3   209 de Geus, Martina (     Mountain View         J4-04.00    1
  4   222 Savage, Torie          Mountain View         J4-04.00
  5   221 Reifer, Samantha       Mountain View          4-02.00
  6   226 Woods, Whitney         Mountain View          3-10.00
  6   219 Navarro, Hanna         Mountain View          3-10.00

Girls Long Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   226 Woods, Whitney         Mountain View         14-04.00    5
  2   209 de Geus, Martina (     Mountain View         14-03.00    3
  3   220 Oh, Jenny (Jv girl     Mountain View         13-10.00    1
  4   210 Dempsey, Jenna         Mountain View         13-05.00
  5   206 Bunker, Natalia        Mountain View         13-02.00
  6   219 Navarro, Hanna         Mountain View         12-05.00
  7   221 Reifer, Samantha       Mountain View         12-03.00
 --   273 Plaha, Udita           Wilcox High School          DQ

Girls Triple Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   209 de Geus, Martina (     Mountain View         29-03.00    5
  2   274 Ponciano, Amanda       Wilcox High School    28-04.00    3
  3   206 Bunker, Natalia        Mountain View         28-02.00    1
  4   221 Reifer, Samantha       Mountain View         27-07.00
  5   254 Estrada, Karla         Wilcox High School    27-05.50

Girls Shot Put JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   256 Hall, Marysa           Wilcox High School    23-04.00    5
  2   225 Wilkinson, Laura       Mountain View         21-11.00    3
  3   203 Bernard, Michelle      Mountain View         20-06.00    1

Girls Discus Throw JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   463 Prokopakis, Kira       Wilcox High School       66-02    5
  2   203 Bernard, Michelle      Mountain View         64-03.75    3
  3   225 Wilkinson, Laura       Mountain View         60-07.25    1
  4   256 Hall, Marysa           Wilcox High School    41-01.25

Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   407 Kornegay, Kate         Mountain View            13.47    5
  2   452 Estrada, Melody        Wilcox High School       13.84    2
  2   459 Kaur, Manpreet         Wilcox High School       13.84    2
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  4   408 Lam, Claudia           Mountain View            14.16

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   403 Clark, Kacy            Mountain View            28.33    5
  2   455 Hardiman, Tyeesha      Wilcox High School       28.91    3
  3   401 Amsden, Veronica       Mountain View            29.41    1

Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   456 Henry, Nicole          Wilcox High School     1:03.70    5
  2   415 Pappas, Zoe            Mountain View          1:05.11    3
  3   455 Hardiman, Tyeesha      Wilcox High School     1:05.46    1
  4   403 Clark, Kacy            Mountain View          1:06.61

Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   412 Morimoto, Tania        Mountain View          2:35.62    5
  2   418 Talbot, Kristine       Mountain View          2:36.25    3
  3   417 Sijstermans, Marlo     Mountain View          2:41.25    1
  4   460 Lau, Peiley            Wilcox High School     2:46.03
  5   458 Huynh, Hanh            Wilcox High School     2:53.19
  6   453 Gonzalez, Maria        Wilcox High School     3:00.74

Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   418 Talbot, Kristine       Mountain View          5:29.83    5
  2   417 Sijstermans, Marlo     Mountain View          5:45.02    3
  3   460 Lau, Peiley            Wilcox High School     6:03.36    1

Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   412 Morimoto, Tania        Mountain View         12:04.13    5
  2   415 Pappas, Zoe            Mountain View         13:09.92    3

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   451 Bui, Nha Dien          Wilcox High School       15.66    5
  2   407 Kornegay, Kate         Mountain View            17.25    3
  3   408 Lam, Claudia           Mountain View            18.23    1
  4   406 Kaestner, Cheryl       Mountain View            19.27
  5   462 Parvez, Riana          Wilcox High School       19.50
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....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
  6   467 Umstetter, Julie       Wilcox High School       20.19

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   407 Kornegay, Kate         Mountain View            51.54    5
  2   406 Kaestner, Cheryl       Mountain View            52.66    3
  3   462 Parvez, Riana          Wilcox High School       52.80    1
  4   408 Lam, Claudia           Mountain View            53.14
  5   467 Umstetter, Julie       Wilcox High School       55.55

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wilcox High School  'A'                               52.72    5
  2 Mountain View High School  'A'                        52.85
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mountain View High School  'A'                      4:29.92    5
  2 Wilcox High School  'A'                             4:34.07
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Girls High Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   406 Kaestner, Cheryl       Mountain View          5-01.00    5
  2   419 Thom, Kelly            Mountain View          4-10.00    3
  3   456 Henry, Nicole          Wilcox High School     4-04.00    1
 --   401 Amsden, Veronica       Mountain View               DQ

Girls Long Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   419 Thom, Kelly            Mountain View         17-06.00    5
  2   451 Bui, Nha Dien          Wilcox High School    15-11.00    3
  3   452 Estrada, Melody        Wilcox High School    15-05.00    1
  4   413 Nelson, Anndrea        Mountain View         14-11.00
  5   459 Kaur, Manpreet         Wilcox High School    14-05.00
  6   457 Hobbs, Kimberly        Wilcox High School    13-09.00
  7   458 Huynh, Hanh            Wilcox High School    12-06.00
  8   280 Williams, Valerie      Wilcox High School    12-02.00
 --   267 Malmstrom, Julie       Wilcox High School          DQ
 --   401 Amsden, Veronica       Mountain View               DQ
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Girls Triple Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   451 Bui, Nha Dien          Wilcox High School    35-07.50    5
  2   419 Thom, Kelly            Mountain View         32-09.50    3
  3   413 Nelson, Anndrea        Mountain View         31-02.00    1
  4   457 Hobbs, Kimberly        Wilcox High School    29-09.50

Girls Shot Put Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   454 Hardiman, Myeesha      Wilcox High School    33-06.00    5
  2   405 Johnson, Katherine     Mountain View         32-06.00    3
  3   465 Shimada, Stephanie     Wilcox High School    28-02.00    1

Girls Discus Throw Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   405 Johnson, Katherine     Mountain View         95-01.50    5
  2   465 Shimada, Stephanie     Wilcox High School       79-03    3

Boys 100 Meter Dash FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   161 Johnson, Kory          Wilcox High School       11.59    5
  2   121 Rutner, Markus (Fs     Mountain View            11.93    3
  3   122 Sasaki, Keisuke        Mountain View            12.49    1
  4   126 Villacis, Carlos       Mountain View            12.93
  5   128 Young, Jonathan        Mountain View            13.88

Boys 200 Meter Dash FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   161 Johnson, Kory          Wilcox High School       23.79    5
  2   121 Rutner, Markus (Fs     Mountain View            24.55    3
  3   127 Weed, Jesse            Mountain View            25.68    1
  4   164 Ojeda, Steve           Wilcox High School       25.98
  5   129 Yu, Nelson             Mountain View            26.04
  6   126 Villacis, Carlos       Mountain View            26.53
  7   128 Young, Jonathan        Mountain View            27.47

Boys 400 Meter Dash FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   377 Ngo, Jim               Wilcox High School       56.93    5
  2   127 Weed, Jesse            Mountain View            58.10    3
  3   129 Yu, Nelson             Mountain View            59.88    1
  4   353 Balmores, Wilson       Wilcox High School     1:00.59
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Boys 800 Meter Run FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   175 Tejera, Daniel         Wilcox High School     2:12.68    5
  2   120 Rabuzzi, Patrick       Mountain View          2:17.86    3
  3   164 Ojeda, Steve           Wilcox High School     2:21.11    1
  4   173 Singh, Ranbeer         Wilcox High School     2:24.71
  5   110 Lau, Nick              Mountain View          2:25.69
  6   119 Phillips, Matt         Mountain View          2:29.23
  7   101 Cheng, Cary            Mountain View          2:35.83
  8   124 Talebi, Rodd           Mountain View          2:37.81
  9   166 Pinto, Jude            Wilcox High School     2:39.25
 10   154 Cohen, Daniel          Wilcox High School     2:40.64

Boys 1600 Meter Run FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   175 Tejera, Daniel         Wilcox High School     4:57.36    5
  2   120 Rabuzzi, Patrick       Mountain View          5:02.04    3
  3   174 South, Aaron           Wilcox High School     5:10.17    1
  4   117 Oh, Daniel             Mountain View          5:15.89
  5   119 Phillips, Matt         Mountain View          5:16.10
  6   168 Ranck, Shawn           Wilcox High School     5:25.53
  7   153 Cesar, David           Wilcox High School     5:26.93
  8   101 Cheng, Cary            Mountain View          5:28.20
  9   124 Talebi, Rodd           Mountain View          5:33.82
 10   112 McKee, Kevin           Mountain View          5:44.38

Boys 3200 Meter Run FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   174 South, Aaron           Wilcox High School    11:30.31    5
  2   110 Lau, Nick              Mountain View         12:11.72    3
  3   117 Oh, Daniel             Mountain View         12:15.04    1
  4   153 Cesar, David           Wilcox High School    12:58.29

Boys 65 Meter Hurdles FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   118 Peng, Theodore         Mountain View            11.95    5
  2   125 Threets, Nik           Mountain View            12.13    3
  3   353 Balmores, Wilson       Wilcox High School       12.20    1

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   111 Lew, Lyndon (Fs Bo     Mountain View            46.06    5
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay FS Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mountain View High School  'A'                        47.77    5
  2 Wilcox High School  'A'                               48.92
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay FS Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wilcox High School  'A'                             3:56.59    5
  2 Mountain View High School  'A'                      4:06.12
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Boys High Jump FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   114 Moini, Keyhan (Fs      Mountain View          5-02.00    5
  2   161 Johnson, Kory          Wilcox High School     5-00.00    3
  3   109 Laffey, Kyle           Mountain View          4-10.00    1
  4   106 Hinson, Robbie         Mountain View          4-08.00
  4   104 Gordon, Conner         Mountain View          4-08.00
 --   103 Coff, Jordan           Mountain View               DQ

Boys Long Jump FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   125 Threets, Nik           Mountain View         16-11.00    5
  2   122 Sasaki, Keisuke        Mountain View         16-03.00    2
  2   129 Yu, Nelson             Mountain View         16-03.00    2
  4   106 Hinson, Robbie         Mountain View         15-10.00
  4   103 Coff, Jordan           Mountain View         15-10.00
  6   104 Gordon, Conner         Mountain View         14-06.00
  7   158 Ferrick, Zack          Wilcox High School    13-09.00
  8   102 Clark, Travis          Mountain View         13-05.00

Boys Triple Jump FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   106 Hinson, Robbie         Mountain View         32-00.00    5
  2   109 Laffey, Kyle           Mountain View         30-11.50    3

Boys Shot Put FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   167 Pohahau, Anthony       Wilcox High School    42-00.00    5
  2   162 Johnson, Kyle          Wilcox High School    41-10.00    3
  3   355 Barghouth, Paul        Wilcox High School    38-05.00    1
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....Boys Shot Put FS Boys
  4   113 Miller, Aaron          Mountain View         33-05.00
  5   105 Gunder, Ryan           Mountain View         31-09.00
  6   157 De  Ocampo, David      Wilcox High School    30-00.00
  7   170 Reza, Shahriyar        Wilcox High School    27-03.00
  8   158 Ferrick, Zack          Wilcox High School    22-10.00

Boys Discus Throw FS Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   167 Pohahau, Anthony       Wilcox High School      108-05    5
  2   355 Barghouth, Paul        Wilcox High School      100-02    3
  3   105 Gunder, Ryan           Mountain View         95-03.50    1
  4   162 Johnson, Kyle          Wilcox High School    89-04.50
  5   113 Miller, Aaron          Mountain View         86-11.75
  6   107 Huang, Kevin           Mountain View         76-02.75
  7   157 De  Ocampo, David      Wilcox High School    71-09.50
  8   158 Ferrick, Zack          Wilcox High School       58-08

Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1   312 Gilstrap, Jordan       Mountain View            11.51   1   5
  2   380 Patterson, Justice     Wilcox High School       11.68   1   3
  3   376 Nakamura, Eric         Wilcox High School       11.90   1   0.50
  3   366 Henry, Quincy          Wilcox High School       11.90   1   0.50
  5   341 Sotoudeh, Kayvon       Mountain View            11.96   1
  6   313 Gilstrap, Robert       Mountain View            12.17   2
  7   368 Hwang, Brian           Wilcox High School       12.49   1
  8   362 Clause, Robert         Wilcox High School       12.52   2
  9   309 Dick, Ian              Mountain View            12.55   1
 10   367 Hoang, Dean            Wilcox High School       12.94   2

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   380 Patterson, Justice     Wilcox High School       23.58    5
  2   341 Sotoudeh, Kayvon       Mountain View            23.97    3
  3   376 Nakamura, Eric         Wilcox High School       24.24    1
  4   303 Botsford, Alec         Mountain View            24.31
  5   304 Cejna, Daren           Mountain View            24.47
  6   368 Hwang, Brian           Wilcox High School       25.43
  7   338 Rutner, Ross           Mountain View            26.88

Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   304 Cejna, Daren           Mountain View            53.43    5
  2   303 Botsford, Alec         Mountain View            53.65    3
  3   381 Quach, Alex            Wilcox High School       54.66    1
  4   338 Rutner, Ross           Mountain View            59.37
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Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   316 Huang, Roger           Mountain View          2:06.86    5
  2   319 Landrith, Aaron        Mountain View          2:08.02    3
  3   373 Martinez, Daniel       Wilcox High School     2:10.35    1
  4   323 Lindley, Sam           Mountain View          2:10.74
  5   387 Sanchez, Oscar         Wilcox High School     2:12.12
  6   331 Myjer, Ian (Varsit     Mountain View          2:18.43
  7   340 Snow, Rob              Mountain View          2:19.14
  8   345 Torok, Garrett         Mountain View          2:22.76
  9   311 Fairfax, Chris         Mountain View          2:23.29
 10   301 Audett, Jonathan       Mountain View          2:26.25
 11   357 Braggin, Greg          Wilcox High School     2:26.84
 12   364 Davis, Marcus          Wilcox High School     2:27.87
 13   325 McLauchlan, Mark       Mountain View          2:28.68
 14   315 Hall, Brent            Mountain View          2:30.47
 15   342 Staatz, Ryan           Mountain View          2:31.31
 16   324 Lubarov, Daniel        Mountain View          2:31.82
 17   392 Wolk, Thomas           Wilcox High School     2:35.55
 18   332 Nelson, Andrew         Mountain View          2:37.68
 19   375 Morales, Eder          Wilcox High School     2:38.86

Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   335 Reid, Robert           Mountain View          4:37.41    5
  2   337 Rowe, Garrett          Mountain View          4:38.19    3
  3   331 Myjer, Ian (Varsit     Mountain View          4:40.03    1
  4   389 Tejera, Pablo          Wilcox High School     4:52.66
  5   383 Rios, David            Wilcox High School     4:55.42
  6   308 DeVogelaere, Luke      Mountain View          5:02.05
  7   321 Leone, Marco           Mountain View          5:08.37
  8   311 Fairfax, Chris         Mountain View          5:09.65
  9   345 Torok, Garrett         Mountain View          5:11.36
 10   347 Vujovic, Max           Mountain View          5:13.71
 11   301 Audett, Jonathan       Mountain View          5:13.98
 12   357 Braggin, Greg          Wilcox High School     5:15.49
 13   315 Hall, Brent            Mountain View          5:19.07
 14   325 McLauchlan, Mark       Mountain View          5:29.13
 15   342 Staatz, Ryan           Mountain View          5:37.66
 16   324 Lubarov, Daniel        Mountain View          5:39.61
 17   332 Nelson, Andrew         Mountain View          5:51.50

Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   335 Reid, Robert           Mountain View         10:25.60    5
  2   316 Huang, Roger           Mountain View         10:38.82    3
  3   383 Rios, David            Wilcox High School    10:42.00    1
  4   337 Rowe, Garrett          Mountain View         10:43.81
  5   374 Mimaroglu, Alp         Wilcox High School    11:18.38
  6   308 DeVogelaere, Luke      Mountain View         11:27.93
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....Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity Boys
  7   319 Landrith, Aaron        Mountain View         11:49.77
  8   340 Snow, Rob              Mountain View         11:54.36
  9   347 Vujovic, Max           Mountain View         12:12.64

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   329 Mooers, Devin          Mountain View           J16.47    5
  2   385 Rodriguez, Robert      Wilcox High School      J16.47    3
  3   381 Quach, Alex            Wilcox High School       18.33    1
  4   320 Lemak, Nikolai         Mountain View            20.05
  5   317 Kadam, Aditya          Mountain View            20.81

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   320 Lemak, Nikolai         Mountain View            43.27    5
  2   381 Quach, Alex            Wilcox High School       43.86    3
  3   385 Rodriguez, Robert      Wilcox High School       45.62    1
  4   309 Dick, Ian              Mountain View            49.59
  5   305 Chang, Mike            Mountain View            53.97

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wilcox High School  'A'                               44.68    5
  2 Mountain View High School  'A'                        45.74
 -- Wilcox High School  'B'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Mountain View High School  'A'                      3:34.47    5
  2 Wilcox High School  'B'                             3:46.03
 -- Wilcox High School  'A'                                  DQ
 -- Wilcox High School  'C'                                  DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'B'                           DQ
 -- Mountain View High School  'C'                           DQ

Boys High Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   334 Reichert, Alex         Mountain View          5-10.00    5
  2   360 Broadnax, Theo         Wilcox High School     5-08.00    2
  2   365 Dickson, Max           Wilcox High School     5-08.00    2
  4   329 Mooers, Devin          Mountain View          5-06.00
  5   369 Ibok, Ime              Wilcox High School     5-04.00
 --   310 Ezell, Andrew          Mountain View               DQ
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Boys Long Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   360 Broadnax, Theo         Wilcox High School    19-10.00    5
  2   365 Dickson, Max           Wilcox High School    19-07.00    3
  3   346 Tsai, Derek            Mountain View         19-03.00    1
  4   333 Ng, Preston (Varsi     Mountain View         18-09.00
  5   334 Reichert, Alex         Mountain View         18-05.00
  6   305 Chang, Mike            Mountain View         18-01.00
  6   317 Kadam, Aditya          Mountain View         18-01.00
  8   313 Gilstrap, Robert       Mountain View         17-05.00
  9   371 Lee, Paul              Wilcox High School    17-03.00
 10   306 Chiang, Jeff           Mountain View         16-08.00
 11   338 Rutner, Ross           Mountain View         16-05.00
 11   336 Roley, Jason           Mountain View         16-05.00
 13   369 Ibok, Ime              Wilcox High School    16-01.00
 14   326 Mian, Moiz             Mountain View         15-07.00
 --   310 Ezell, Andrew          Mountain View               DQ
 --   359 Briggs, Antione        Wilcox High School          DQ

Boys Triple Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   360 Broadnax, Theo         Wilcox High School    39-09.50    5
  2   317 Kadam, Aditya          Mountain View         39-03.50    3
  3   333 Ng, Preston (Varsi     Mountain View         38-04.00    1
  4   359 Briggs, Antione        Wilcox High School    38-02.00
  5   369 Ibok, Ime              Wilcox High School    37-04.00
  6   365 Dickson, Max           Wilcox High School    35-07.00
  7   306 Chiang, Jeff           Mountain View         35-03.50
  8   310 Ezell, Andrew          Mountain View         34-04.00
  9   305 Chang, Mike            Mountain View         34-00.75
 10   336 Roley, Jason           Mountain View         33-00.25
 11   371 Lee, Paul              Wilcox High School    32-11.00

Boys Shot Put Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   320 Lemak, Nikolai         Mountain View         41-06.00    5
  2   314 Griffin, Jesse         Mountain View         41-00.00    3
  3   352 Baca, Ramiro           Wilcox High School    39-03.00    1
  4   356 Batmmghilich, Shay     Wilcox High School    35-05.00
  5   386 Ruiz, Marco            Wilcox High School    34-11.00
  6   328 Molina, Julio          Mountain View         34-10.00
  7   339 Sidibe, James          Mountain View         31-11.00
  8   330 Moore, Nick            Mountain View         29-09.00
  9   370 Jackson, Wes           Wilcox High School    29-04.00

Boys Discus Throw Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1   320 Lemak, Nikolai         Mountain View           142-05    5
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....Boys Discus Throw Varsity Boys
  2   314 Griffin, Jesse         Mountain View        141-09.50    3
  3   352 Baca, Ramiro           Wilcox High School      122-10    1
  4   339 Sidibe, James          Mountain View        105-03.25
  5   328 Molina, Julio          Mountain View         96-07.50
  6   370 Jackson, Wes           Wilcox High School    91-01.50
  7   390 Urias, Dennis          Wilcox High School       88-10
  8   302 Barker, Marshall       Mountain View         81-01.50
  9   343 Tippets, Matt          Mountain View         79-04.25
 10   330 Moore, Nick            Mountain View         78-06.50
=====================================================================================
                   Women - JV Girls - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=====================================================================================
    1) Mountain View High School   91        2) Wilcox High School         35
=====================================================================================
                Women - Varsity Girls - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=====================================================================================
    1) Mountain View High School   81        2) Wilcox High School         44
=====================================================================================
                    Men - FS Boys - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=====================================================================================
    1) Mountain View High School   64        2) Wilcox High School         58
=====================================================================================
                  Men - Varsity Boys - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=====================================================================================
    1) Mountain View High School   82        2) Wilcox High School         45


